BUFFALO CITY METROPOLITAN MUNICIPALITY

FORMAL TENDERS AWARDED IN NOVEMBER 2016

CONTRACT NUMBER

3125

3135

3078

BCMM/DDP/TPO/1411/2015

BCMM/DES/RDS/1387/2016

DESCRIPTION

Supply of Oblique Aerial Imagery
and Orthophoto mapping for
BCMM

Supply and Delivery of Sport
Utility Vehicle (SUV)

Construction of Kwatshatshu
Pedestrian Bridge

Supply, Delivery of material and
construction of Cattle Dip Tank -
Sikhobeni Village

Supply and Delivery of small plant
to the Roads and Stormwater
Branch

DATE ADVERTISED

26.04.2016

06.09.2016

26.01.2016

23.08.2016

08.03.2016

DATE CLOSED

13.05.2016

20.09.2016

09.02.2016

06.09.2016

05.04.2016

BAC NUMBER

BAC 222/16

BAC 223/16

BAC 236/16

BAC 250/16

BAC 253/16

DATE AWARDED

11.11.2016

11.11.2016

21.11.2016

29.11.2016

30.11.2016

AWARDED TO

Geosense Limited Incorporated
in the United Kingdom (Pty) Ltd

Geat Services (Pty) Ltd

Roberts Bros Pambili J.V

Mayoli Trading Enterprise

APE Construction cc

TENDER PRICE

R 1 760 000.04

R 1187 784.76

R 3 540 000.00

R 441 064.58

R 1 039 463.40

TOTAL POINTS SCORE

90.00

100.00

90.00

98.28

90.00

BBBEE POINTS

0.00

10.00

0.00

20.00

0.00

LOCALITY

NO

NO

YES

NO

YES

BRAND NAME

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

REASON FOR AWARD

Highest Point Scorer

Only Responsive
Bidder

Highest Point Scorer

Highest Point Scorer

Only Responsive
Bidder




